
XS
MČR veteránů 2024
sobota 29. června 2024 - 15:00

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 FOSTER George S.BRNO I CZE 01.01.1965
2 SCHLIBENER Zdeněk BOHEMIANS CZE 01.01.1965
3 SKROVNÝ Petr LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 01.01.1984
4 STRAKA Tomáš SC PRAHA CZE 01.01.1975
5 SVOBODA Tomáš Kristián USK PRAHA CZE 01.01.1967
6 VRTALOVÁ Veronika REDGYM TŘEBÍČ CZE 01.01.1979



XS
MČR veteránů 2024
sobota 29. června 2024 - 15:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 VRTALOVÁ Veronika REDGYM TŘEBÍČ CZE
2 SKROVNÝ Petr LOKO PLZEŇ CZE
3 SCHLIBENER Zdeněk BOHEMIANS CZE
4 FOSTER George S.BRNO I CZE
5 SVOBODA Tomáš Kristián USK PRAHA CZE
6 STRAKA Tomáš SC PRAHA CZE



XS
MČR veteránů 2024
sobota 29. června 2024 - 15:00
FE_FIE_0007

Referee(s):

CIMLER Čestmír (RIEGEL PRAHA / CZE)

SVOBODA Tomáš Kristián USK PRAHA / CZE

SKROVNÝ Petr LOKO PLZEŇ / CZE

FOSTER George S.BRNO I / CZE

VRTALOVÁ Veronika REDGYM TŘEBÍČ / CZE

SCHLIBENER Zdeněk BOHEMIANS / CZE

STRAKA Tomáš SC PRAHA / CZE



XS
MČR veteránů 2024
sobota 29. června 2024 - 15:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 FOSTER George S.BRNO I CZE 01.01.1965
2T SKROVNÝ Petr LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 01.01.1984
2T SCHLIBENER Zdeněk BOHEMIANS CZE 01.01.1965
4 VRTALOVÁ Veronika REDGYM TŘEBÍČ CZE 01.01.1979
5 SVOBODA Tomáš Kristián USK PRAHA CZE 01.01.1967
6 STRAKA Tomáš SC PRAHA CZE 01.01.1975



XS
MČR veteránů 2024
sobota 29. června 2024 - 15:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Pool
CIMLER Čestmír CZE 102 Ref: 1



Total entries: 6
Total participants: 6
Top-32 ranked participants: 0
Number of countries represented: 1

CZE: 6 participants



VETXS
MČR veteránů 2024
sobota 29. června 2024 - 15:00

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 SKROVNÝ Petr LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 1 01.01.1984
2 STRAKA Tomáš SC PRAHA CZE 2 01.01.1975



VETXS
MČR veteránů 2024
sobota 29. června 2024 - 15:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 SKROVNÝ Petr LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 1
2 STRAKA Tomáš SC PRAHA CZE 2



VETXS
MČR veteránů 2024
sobota 29. června 2024 - 15:00
FE_FIE_0007

Referee(s):

STRAKA Tomáš SC PRAHA / CZE

SKROVNÝ Petr LOKO PLZEŇ / CZE



VETXS
MČR veteránů 2024
sobota 29. června 2024 - 15:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 SKROVNÝ Petr LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 1 1,00 5 2 +3 Advanced
2 STRAKA Tomáš SC PRAHA CZE 0 0,00 2 5 -3 Advanced



VETXS

Ref: JANITOR Matyáš (CZE)

1

Finals

LOKO PLZEŇ / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE



VETXS
MČR veteránů 2024
sobota 29. června 2024 - 15:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 STRAKA Tomáš SC PRAHA CZE 01.01.1975
2 SKROVNÝ Petr LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 01.01.1984



VETXS
MČR veteránů 2024
sobota 29. června 2024 - 15:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Pool Finals
JANITOR Matyáš CZE 2717 Ref: 1



Total entries: 2
Total participants: 2
Top-32 ranked participants: 2
Number of countries represented: 1

CZE: 2 participants



V50MS
MČR veteránů 2024
sobota 29. června 2024 - 15:00

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 FOSTER George S.BRNO I CZE 01.01.1965
2 SCHLIBENER Zdeněk BOHEMIANS CZE 01.01.1965
3 SVOBODA Tomáš Kristián USK PRAHA CZE 01.01.1967



V50MS
MČR veteránů 2024
sobota 29. června 2024 - 15:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 SVOBODA Tomáš Kristián USK PRAHA CZE
2 SCHLIBENER Zdeněk BOHEMIANS CZE
3 FOSTER George S.BRNO I CZE



V50MS
MČR veteránů 2024
sobota 29. června 2024 - 15:00
FE_FIE_0007

Referee(s):

SCHLIBENER Zdeněk BOHEMIANS / CZE

SVOBODA Tomáš Kristián USK PRAHA / CZE

FOSTER George S.BRNO I / CZE



V50MS
MČR veteránů 2024
sobota 29. června 2024 - 15:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 FOSTER George S.BRNO I CZE 2 1,00 10 4 +6 Advanced
2 SCHLIBENER Zdeněk BOHEMIANS CZE 1 0,50 6 6 0 Advanced
3 SVOBODA Tomáš Kristián USK PRAHA CZE 0 0,00 4 10 -6 Advanced



V50MS

Ref: CIMLER Čestmír (CZE)

1

Finals

1

Ref: JANITOR Matyáš (CZE)

2

Semi-Finals

S.BRNO I / CZE

USK PRAHA / CZE

BOHEMIANS / CZE



V50MS
MČR veteránů 2024
sobota 29. června 2024 - 15:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 FOSTER George S.BRNO I CZE 01.01.1965
2 SCHLIBENER Zdeněk BOHEMIANS CZE 01.01.1965
3 SVOBODA Tomáš Kristián USK PRAHA CZE 01.01.1967



V50MS
MČR veteránů 2024
sobota 29. června 2024 - 15:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Pool Semi-Finals Finals
CIMLER Čestmír CZE 102 Ref: 1
JANITOR Matyáš CZE 2717 Ref: 1



Total entries: 3
Total participants: 3
Top-32 ranked participants: 0
Number of countries represented: 1

CZE: 3 participants



MS
MČR veteránů 2024
sobota 29. června 2024 - 15:00

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 BODÓ Jiří SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 01.04.1953
2 DOLEŽAL Bohuslav AMU PRAHA - SKUŠ CZE 01.01.1952
3 CHREN Dominik ŠERM MASTERS CZE 01.01.1941
4 KOUTNÝ Hynek S.BRNO I CZE 01.01.1963
5 MENSDORF Jan ŠERM MASTERS CZE 01.01.1964
6 PRAVEČEK Karel S.BRNO I CZE 01.01.1951



MS
MČR veteránů 2024
sobota 29. června 2024 - 15:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 CHREN Dominik ŠERM MASTERS CZE
2 MENSDORF Jan ŠERM MASTERS CZE
3 KOUTNÝ Hynek S.BRNO I CZE
4 PRAVEČEK Karel S.BRNO I CZE
5 DOLEŽAL Bohuslav AMU PRAHA - SKUŠ CZE
6 BODÓ Jiří SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE



MS
MČR veteránů 2024
sobota 29. června 2024 - 15:00
FE_FIE_0007

Referee(s):

JANITOR Matyáš (RIEGEL PRAHA / CZE)

PRAVEČEK Karel S.BRNO I / CZE

KOUTNÝ Hynek S.BRNO I / CZE

CHREN Dominik ŠERM MASTERS / CZE

MENSDORF Jan ŠERM MASTERS / CZE

BODÓ Jiří SL.LITOMĚŘICE / CZE

DOLEŽAL Bohuslav AMU PRAHA - SKUŠ / CZE



MS
MČR veteránů 2024
sobota 29. června 2024 - 15:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 KOUTNÝ Hynek S.BRNO I CZE 01.01.1963
2 PRAVEČEK Karel S.BRNO I CZE 01.01.1951
3 MENSDORF Jan ŠERM MASTERS CZE 01.01.1964
4 DOLEŽAL Bohuslav AMU PRAHA - SKUŠ CZE 01.01.1952
5 BODÓ Jiří SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 01.04.1953
6 CHREN Dominik ŠERM MASTERS CZE 01.01.1941



MS
MČR veteránů 2024
sobota 29. června 2024 - 15:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Pool
JANITOR Matyáš CZE 2717 Ref: 1



Total entries: 6
Total participants: 6
Top-32 ranked participants: 0
Number of countries represented: 1

CZE: 6 participants



V60MS
MČR veteránů 2024
sobota 29. června 2024 - 15:00

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 KOUTNÝ Hynek S.BRNO I CZE 1 01.01.1963
2 MENSDORF Jan ŠERM MASTERS CZE 2 01.01.1964



V60MS
MČR veteránů 2024
sobota 29. června 2024 - 15:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 KOUTNÝ Hynek S.BRNO I CZE 1
2 MENSDORF Jan ŠERM MASTERS CZE 2



V60MS
MČR veteránů 2024
sobota 29. června 2024 - 15:00
FE_FIE_0007

Referee(s):

MENSDORF Jan ŠERM MASTERS / CZE

KOUTNÝ Hynek S.BRNO I / CZE



V60MS
MČR veteránů 2024
sobota 29. června 2024 - 15:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 KOUTNÝ Hynek S.BRNO I CZE 1 1,00 5 4 +1 Advanced
2 MENSDORF Jan ŠERM MASTERS CZE 0 0,00 4 5 -1 Advanced



V60MS

Ref: CIMLER Čestmír (CZE)

1

Finals

S.BRNO I / CZE

ŠERM MASTERS / CZE



V60MS
MČR veteránů 2024
sobota 29. června 2024 - 15:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 KOUTNÝ Hynek S.BRNO I CZE 01.01.1963
2 MENSDORF Jan ŠERM MASTERS CZE 01.01.1964



V60MS
MČR veteránů 2024
sobota 29. června 2024 - 15:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Pool Finals
CIMLER Čestmír CZE 102 Ref: 1



Total entries: 2
Total participants: 2
Top-32 ranked participants: 2
Number of countries represented: 1

CZE: 2 participants



V70MS
MČR veteránů 2024
sobota 29. června 2024 - 15:00

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 BODÓ Jiří SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 2 01.04.1953
2 DOLEŽAL Bohuslav AMU PRAHA - SKUŠ CZE 1 01.01.1952
3 CHREN Dominik ŠERM MASTERS CZE 4 01.01.1941
4 PRAVEČEK Karel S.BRNO I CZE 3 01.01.1951



V70MS
MČR veteránů 2024
sobota 29. června 2024 - 15:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 DOLEŽAL Bohuslav AMU PRAHA - SKUŠ CZE 1
2 BODÓ Jiří SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 2
3 PRAVEČEK Karel S.BRNO I CZE 3
4 CHREN Dominik ŠERM MASTERS CZE 4



V70MS
MČR veteránů 2024
sobota 29. června 2024 - 15:00
FE_FIE_0007

Referee(s):

BODÓ Jiří SL.LITOMĚŘICE / CZE

PRAVEČEK Karel S.BRNO I / CZE

CHREN Dominik ŠERM MASTERS / CZE

DOLEŽAL Bohuslav AMU PRAHA - SKUŠ / CZE



V70MS
MČR veteránů 2024
sobota 29. června 2024 - 15:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 PRAVEČEK Karel S.BRNO I CZE 3 1,00 15 9 +6 Advanced
2 DOLEŽAL Bohuslav AMU PRAHA - SKUŠ CZE 2 0,67 11 10 +1 Advanced
3 BODÓ Jiří SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 1 0,33 10 13 -3 Advanced
4 CHREN Dominik ŠERM MASTERS CZE 0 0,00 11 15 -4 Advanced



V70MS

Ref: CIMLER Čestmír (CZE)

1

Finals

Ref: CIMLER Čestmír (CZE)

1

Ref: CIMLER Čestmír (CZE)

2

Semi-Finals

S.BRNO I / CZE

ŠERM MASTERS / CZE

SL.LITOMĚŘICE / CZE

AMU PRAHA - SKUŠ / CZE



V70MS
MČR veteránů 2024
sobota 29. června 2024 - 15:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 DOLEŽAL Bohuslav AMU PRAHA - SKUŠ CZE 01.01.1952
2 PRAVEČEK Karel S.BRNO I CZE 01.01.1951
3T BODÓ Jiří SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 01.04.1953
3T CHREN Dominik ŠERM MASTERS CZE 01.01.1941



V70MS
MČR veteránů 2024
sobota 29. června 2024 - 15:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Pool Semi-Finals Finals
CIMLER Čestmír CZE 102 Ref: 2 Ref: 1



Total entries: 4
Total participants: 4
Top-32 ranked participants: 4
Number of countries represented: 1

CZE: 4 participants


